
TRANSMAROC 2024

DEBUTANTS

CLASSEMENT  ETAPE 3

04/11/2024

1 11 PIERME Frank /CANAC Yves Débutant 12 5 2 8 81 30 1 0 0 139

2 15 LE BRAS Laurent/LE BRAS Christelle Débutant 45 6 58 15 110 15 0 0 0 249 110 110

3 20 GUTZWILLER Stéphane/GARZINO Vincent Débutant 14 51 51 12 168 14 0 0 0 310 61 171

4 21 MAURICE Théodore/COLLET Margaux Débutant 173 27 29 21 92 26 4 0 0 372 62 233

5 12 MEILLERE  Zizou/MEILLERE Marie Débutant 45 23 40 13 252 14 0 0 0 387 15 248

6 18 LE CŒUR Laurent/GUILLARD Vincent Débutant 110 23 37 27 155 53 0 0 0 405 18 266

7 16 ROMAIN Christian-Yves/ROMAIN Françoise Débutant 125 23 15 26 598 29 0 0 0 816 411 677

8 10 MATHIEU Christophe/CALDEIRA Antonio Débutant 33 71 51 23 877 13 3 0 0 1071 255 932

9 17 MALSERGENT Jean-Louis/MALSERGENT Marie-Noëlle Débutant 104 83 53 360 926 146 5 0 0 1677 606 1538

10 14 LAIR Christian/BRAUDEAU Catherine Débutant 637 174 594 66 383 73 2 0 0 1929 252 1790

11 22 GARABEDIAN Jean-Michel/GARABEDIAN Valérie Débutant 818 40 134 215 720 72 2 0 0 2001 72 1862

12 23 LECLERC Rudy/LECLERC Eloi Débutant 32 23 13 67 1800 900 2 0 0 2837 836 2698

13 19 PEIN Loïc/GERMOND Thomas Débutant 652 29 1440 540 1800 900 0 0 0 3600 763 3461
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